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VELL LOG

Location: Staﬁe of Orcegon

well No. 3
. 0. A. White
G o
l.ater Thickness Canth
. feet feet)
. Ft.
C- Loam , 35 35
29 Sand and Gravel 8 43
Clay and Gravel 52 98
Cenent and Gravel 31 129
Gravel (Some water) 3 132
Cement Gravel 19 151
Gravel 6 157
Cement Gravel 36 193
Gravel (Water) 5 - 198
Cement Gravel : 12 210

102 Ft. 10~inch pipe
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